PROPERTY SUBMITTAL/EXAMItiATICW INFORMATION SHEET F I L E N 0 : ~
' KERR ADDISON MINES LIMITED
EXPLORATION KERR ADDISON INC- •'; . ^<?03{ £ .
'i KERADAMEX INC. , "
SUBMISSION BY: O p P,^/^/J / 7^^ ^ ^ \' ^^7^S*"^C^
DATE SUBMITTED/EXAMINED: tJ&rv*»JU^ X f / f fr 5-
PROPERTY NAME: 6
COMMODITY: / L

3 0 J E C T i ______!_
3TAL NUMBER OF SAMPLES L
AMPLE TYPE CODES
SOIL A
STREAM
SEDIMENT h
; ROCK CHIPS
DRILL CORE
PERCUSSION
CUTTINGS
PULP
PAN
CONCENTRATES
HEAVY MINERAL
CONCENTRATES
MILL CONC.
VEGETATION
WATER
OTHER
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
SAMPLE SUBMITTAL AND
ANALYTICAL REQUISITION FORM
C HEAD OFFICE
212 BROOKSBANK AVENUE.
NORTH VANCOUVER. B.C.. CANADA
V7J 2C1 (604) 984-0221
• EASTERN DIVISION OFFICE
450 MATHESON BLVD. E„ #54.
MISSISSAUGA. ONTARIO. CANADA
L4Z1R5 {416)890-0310
5 A ,
o
Hi
(/) L
CHECK HERE FOR PRIORITY RUSH SERVICE
(CHARGED AT 1.5 X LIST PRICE — SEE PRICE LIST FOR CONDITIONS)
PRESS FIRMLY
YOU ARE MAKING
THREE COPIES
SPECIFY PREP CODE
(SEE REVERSE}
OR SAMPLE
TYPE CODE
SAMPLE NUMBER
(16 CHARACTERS MAXIMUM)
z
z
_ _ _ _ L _
______
9JZ
93 i ̂
J L
GEO
CHEM
TRACE
LEVEL
(ppm)
CODE
Zo 7
i l l
ASSAY
ORE
G R A D E
{%)
PLEASE SPECIFY
GOLD ANALYSIS
METHOD CODE
(SEE REVERSE)
Au
?9d